R394A

221
R39
1840
2w
—HV
L
YEL
LY
ra
0O-120V  TRANSFORMER RED
- ~
R é’%‘?iﬁ P/N 560016120 4
_ o) 2 3o BRONN o1 o BLACK RED ] BR2 BLUE
GRN/YEL ‘ﬁ' > —
’;}7 -—hgs'ov - £ SYEL TR Main FOR b g J
i s, WHITE e T connection 250v
Y rd
N WHITE RED X '
Cad
220-240V TRANSFORMER
P/H 5BODIE~230
TYPIC AL «___ BROWN RED
POWER SWiTCH -
N ED/YEL
P
=== |3 Y 42 PIN 4
. BLUE RED
T H P ’
GRN/YEL
[ er—]
VOLTAGE (FUSE BATING
HERR v w 100120V (T4A 250V SLO-BLOW
) 220-240V{T2A 750V SLO-BLOW

PO

P




